WINE BAR AND

WHITE WINES / SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

Alpino Prosecco

Bird in Hand Sparkling Pinot Noir

Gill Estate Mango Sparkling Chardonnay
Varichon & Clerc Blanc de Blanc Piccolo 200ml
Chalk Hill Moscato

Skillogalee Riesling

Lobethal Road Pinot Gris

Montevento Pinot Grigio

Trentham Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Trentham Estate 2/3rds Semillion Sauvignon Blanc
Little Goat Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Richard Hamilton Chardonnay

Geppetto Chardonnay

RED WINES BY THE GLASS
Bird in Hand Rose

Villa Aix Rose

Frizzante Maestri

Oxbow Shiraz

Sons of Eden Marschall Shiraz
Geppetto Pinot Noir

Gill Estate Rivah Tempranillo

Thorne Clarke Sandpiper Merlot

Chalk Hill ‘Europa’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Cirillo ‘“The Vincent’ Grenache

LOUNGE

King Valley VIC
Adelaide Hills SA
Mildura VIC
Burgundy France
Mclaren Vale SA
Clare Valley SA
Lobethal SA
Veneto ltaly
Murray Darling
Murray Darling
Marlborough NZ
Adelaide Hills SA
McLaren Vale SA

Mornington Peninsula VIC

Adelaide Hills SA
Provence France

Murray Darling

Adelaide Hills SA
Barossa Valley SA
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Mildura VIC

Barossa Valley SA
McLaren Vale SA

Barossa Valley SA

GLS

9.5
10.0
8.5
10.0
9.5
9.5
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
12.0
9.5
9.5

9.5
10.0
9.5
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
10.0
10.0



WHITE WINES / SPARKLING BY THE BOTTLE

Alpino Prosecco

Bird in Hand Sparkling Pinot Noir
GH Mumm

Chalk Hill Moscato

Skillogalee Riesling

Lobethal Road Pinot Gris
Montevento Pinot Grigio

Gill Estate Rivah Pinot Grigio
Trentham Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Trentham Estate 2/3rds Semillion Sauvignon Blanc
Little Goat Sauvignon Blanc
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Richard Hamilton Chardonnay

Geppetto Chardonnay

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE
Villa Aix Rose

Bird in Hand Rose

Trentham Estate Frizzante Maestri

Gill Estate Rivah Malbec

Oxbow Shiraz

Sons of Eden Marschall Shiraz

Trentham Estate Heathcote Shiraz

Hugo Wines Shiraz

Geppetto Pinot Noir

Whisson Lake Pinot Noir

Hugo Wines Shiraz Cabernet

Radio Boka Tempranillo

Gill Estate Rivah Tempranillo

Pandolfa Federico Sangiovese

Lavignone Barbera

Hugo Wines Nero D’Avola

Hugo Wines Grenache

Thorne Clarke Sandpiper Merlot

Chalk Hill ‘Europa’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Geoff Merrill Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Sons of Eden Kennedy Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvedre

Cirillo “The Vincent’ Grenache

King Valley VIC
Adelaide Hills SA
Reims France
Mclaren Vale SA
Clare Valley SA
Lobethal SA
Veneto ltaly
Mildura VIC
Murray Darling
Murray Darling
Marlborough NZ
Adelaide Hills SA
McLaren Vale SA

Mornington Peninsula VIC

Provence France
Adelaide Hills SA
Murray Darling
Mildura VIC
Adelaide Hills SA
Barossa Valley SA
Heathcote VIC
MclLaren Vale SA
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Adelaide Hills SA
McLaren Vale SA
Valencia Spain
Mildura VIC
Romagna Italy
Piedmont Italy
McLaren Vale SA
McLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA
McLaren Vale SA
McLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA

Barossa Valley SA

BTL

40.0
52.0
95.0
38.0
46.0
46.0
40.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
65.0
39.0
42.0

48.0
45.0
39.0
42.0
39.0
45.0
59.0
70.0
45.0
75.0
70.0
44.0
40.0
39.0
44.0
70.0
70.0
39.0
39.0
69.0
45.0
45.0



